2011 Printing Contract Quotes for 4/4 Color Throughout

Sundance Press

Pioneer Communications
AG Press

Bridgetown

Bridgetown (currently)

Cost per issue projection
Mailing estimate (total)

Sundance Press

Pioneer Communications
AG Press

Bridgetown

Printing costs
3600 4000
$6,842.90 $7,287.10
$8,152.00 $8,549.00

$8,788.00 $9,223.00
$14,288.00 $14,749.00

(based on 3600 copies)
$2,817.89

$2.88
$3.27
$3.35
$5.10

Mailing Prep
3600 4000
$212.50 $217.50
$255.00 $255.00
$453.00 $496.00
$1,253.00 $1,312.00

B/W Wrapper
3600 4000
$508.50 N/A
$562.00 $578.00

incl.
incl.

incl.
incl.

TOTAL 1

$7,563.90
$8,969.00
$9,241.00
$15,541.00
$12,853.00



Supplement TOTAL 2

3600 4000
$1,457.50 N/A $8,512.90
$1,459.00 $1,596.00 $9,866.00
$563.00 $605.00 $9,804.00

N/A N/A N/A



