2011 Printing Contract Quotes for 4/4 Color Throughout

	Printing costs		Mailing Prep		B/W Wrapper		TOTAL 1
	<u>3600</u>	<u>4000</u>	<u>3600</u>	<u>4000</u>	<u>3600</u>	<u>4000</u>	
Sundance Press	\$6,842.90	\$7,287.10	\$212.50	\$217.50	\$508.50	N/A	<u>\$7,563.90</u>
<b>Pioneer Communications</b>	\$8,152.00	\$8,549.00	\$255.00	\$255.00	\$562.00	\$578.00	<u>\$8,969.00</u>
AG Press	\$8,788.00	\$9,223.00	\$453.00	\$496.00	incl.	incl.	<u>\$9,241.00</u>
Bridgetown	\$14,288.00	\$14,749.00	\$1,253.00	\$1,312.00	incl.	incl.	<u>\$15,541.00</u>
Bridgetown (currently)							<u>\$12,853.00</u>

Cost per issue projection Mailing estimate (total)	(based on 3600 copies) \$2,817.89		
Sundance Press	\$2.88		
<b>Pioneer Communications</b>	\$3.27		
AG Press	\$3.35		
Bridgetown	\$5.10		

Supple	TOTAL 2		
<u>3600</u>	<u>4000</u>		
\$1,457.50	N/A	\$8,512.90	
\$1,459.00	\$1,596.00	\$9,866.00	
\$563.00	\$605.00	\$9,804.00	
N/A	N/A	N/A	